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SECURITY
TUBES

Specifications

Size:

Load / Speed:
Pattern:

Brand:

Category:

Width:

Inch:

40HC:

EAN Code:
Technical details
Recommended Rim:
Weight (kg):

15.5-25

4pcs in box
TRJ1175C
Security

Tubes

15.5

25

4320
4260496394380

15.5-25
5.358



